
RESULTS

NR. 
CRT NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL RESULTS

1 Alina Maksimenko UKRAINE 8,850 9,233 8,667 26,750 9,300 9,533 9,167 28,000 9,525 9,533 9,333 28,392 9,200 9,400 8,700 27,300 110,442
2 Alexandra Piscupescu ROMANIA 9,075 8,900 8,433 26,408 8,900 9,033 8,933 26,867 9,400 9,300 9,333 28,033 9,450 9,367 9,167 27,983 109,292
3 Kamila Kayumova RUSSIA - Ivanovo 8,625 8,600 8,900 26,125 8,600 8,833 8,733 26,167 7,875 8,467 8,267 24,608 7,600 8,100 8,333 24,033 100,933
4 Alessia Russo ITALY 7,600 8,300 8,700 24,600 8,250 8,367 8,467 25,083 8,325 8,400 8,667 25,392 7,525 7,867 7,767 22,758 97,833
5 Tetyana Zahorodnya UKRAINE 7,175 8,233 8,533 23,942 8,100 7,900 7,900 23,900 8,500 7,867 8,167 24,533 8,500 8,433 7,833 24,767 97,142
6 Irina Kulich RUSSIA - Ivanovo 7,300 8,200 8,067 23,567 6,900 8,167 8,100 23,167 8,550 8,367 8,300 25,217 7,450 7,933 8,133 23,517 95,467
7 Adriana Teocan ROMANIA 8,200 8,233 7,800 24,233 8,000 8,067 8,267 24,333 7,100 7,900 7,833 22,833 7,800 8,200 8,000 24,000 95,400
8 Elizaveta Lapsakova RUSSIA 7,250 7,867 8,500 23,617 6,525 7,800 8,233 22,558 7,800 7,567 8,133 23,500 7,550 8,000 8,300 23,850 93,525
9 Polina Goskova RUSSIA - Kirovsk 7,150 8,200 8,400 23,750 6,050 7,967 8,367 22,383 7,425 7,900 8,167 23,492 6,825 7,833 8,200 22,858 92,483
10 Andrada Anton ROMANIA 7,325 7,733 7,300 22,358 5,875 7,767 7,800 21,442 7,700 7,967 8,100 23,767 7,400 7,633 7,800 22,833 90,400
11 Julia Capacci ITALY 6,475 7,833 8,167 22,475 6,450 7,967 8,033 22,450 6,900 7,767 7,667 22,333 6,225 7,867 7,933 22,025 89,283
12 Iveta Ivanova BULGARIA 5,300 7,433 6,933 19,667 6,450 7,633 7,833 21,917 5,000 7,067 7,200 19,267 5,750 7,567 7,700 20,617 81,467
13 Diana Cojocaru OL Bucuresti 5,100 7,167 7,200 19,467 5,550 7,233 6,833 19,617 4,750 6,500 7,467 18,717 4,875 6,600 7,200 18,675 76,475
14 Farida Sherif Ahmed Eid EGYPT 6,550 7,333 7,067 20,950 4,700 7,000 6,567 18,267 4,875 6,767 6,967 18,608 4,675 6,900 6,533 18,108 75,933
15 Madalina Serbănescu TRF Bucuresti ROU 4,150 6,933 7,067 18,150 2,950 7,067 6,800 16,817 3,200 6,333 6,900 16,433 2,375 5,933 6,533 14,842 66,242
16 Bianca Dan TRF Bucuresti ROU 4,300 6,733 6,867 17,900 3,350 7,100 6,500 16,950 2,800 6,233 6,700 15,733 3,025 6,000 6,467 15,492 66,075
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Alina Maksimenko UKRAINE 9,400 9,400 9,400 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,850 9,400 9,300 9,000 9,233 8,700 8,700 8,600 8,667 26,750

2 Alexandra Piscupescu ROMANIA 9,300 9,300 9,300 8,900 8,800 8,850 9,075 9,000 8,900 8,800 8,900 8,300 8,400 8,600 8,433 26,408

3 Kamila Kayumova RUSSIA - Ivanovo 8,200 8,200 8,200 9,100 9,000 9,050 8,625 8,100 8,700 9,000 8,600 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 26,125

4 Alessia Russo ITALY 6,700 6,700 6,700 8,200 8,800 8,500 7,600 7,800 8,600 8,500 8,300 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 24,600

5 Adriana Teocan ROMANIA 8,300 8,300 8,300 7,800 8,400 8,100 8,200 7,900 8,500 8,300 8,233 7,500 7,800 8,100 7,800 24,233

6 Tetyana Zahorodnya UKRAINE 9,300 9,300 9,300 5,000 5,100 5,050 7,175 8,900 8,000 7,800 8,233 8,800 8,800 8,000 8,533 23,942

7 Polina Goskova RUSSIA - Kirovsk 6,800 6,300 6,550 7,700 7,800 7,750 7,150 8,000 8,300 8,300 8,200 8,600 8,600 8,000 8,400 23,750

8 Elizaveta Lapsakova RUSSIA 6,800 6,800 6,800 7,600 7,800 7,700 7,250 7,600 8,200 7,800 7,867 8,600 8,500 8,400 8,500 23,617

9 Irina Kulich RUSSIA - Ivanovo 7,100 7,100 7,100 7,200 7,800 7,500 7,300 8,000 8,200 8,400 8,200 8,000 7,900 8,300 8,067 23,567

10 Julia Capacci ITALY 5,800 5,800 5,800 7,000 7,300 7,150 6,475 7,800 8,000 7,700 7,833 8,300 8,200 8,000 8,167 22,475

11 Andrada Anton ROMANIA 6,700 6,700 6,700 7,700 8,200 7,950 7,325 7,900 7,800 7,500 7,733 7,000 7,000 7,900 7,300 22,358

12 Farida Sherif Ahmed Eid EGYPT 3,700 3,700 3,700 9,400 9,400 9,400 6,550 7,400 7,400 7,200 7,333 7,000 7,200 7,000 7,067 20,950

13 Iveta Ivanova BULGARIA 3,700 3,700 3,700 6,900 6,900 6,900 5,300 7,500 7,400 7,400 7,433 6,900 6,900 7,000 6,933 19,667

14 Diana Cojocaru OL Bucuresti 4,400 4,400 4,400 5,800 5,800 5,800 5,100 7,300 7,200 7,000 7,167 7,100 7,200 7,300 7,200 19,467

15 Madalina Serbănescu TRF Bucuresti ROU 3,000 3,000 3,000 5,400 5,200 5,300 4,150 7,100 6,900 6,800 6,933 7,000 7,000 7,200 7,067 18,150

16 Bianca Dan TRF Bucuresti ROU 3,200 3,200 3,200 5,600 5,200 5,400 4,300 6,800 6,400 7,000 6,733 6,800 7,000 6,800 6,867 17,900
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Alina Maksimenko UKRAINE 9,300 9,300 9,300 9,000 9,600 9,300 9,300 9,700 9,400 9,500 9,533 9,200 9,200 9,100 9,167 28,000

2 Alexandra Piscupescu ROMANIA 9,200 9,200 9,200 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,900 9,000 8,900 9,200 9,033 8,900 8,900 9,000 8,933 26,867

3 Kamila Kayumova RUSSIA - Ivanovo 8,200 8,200 8,200 8,800 9,200 9,000 8,600 8,100 9,200 9,200 8,833 8,800 8,600 8,800 8,733 26,167

4 Alessia Russo ITALY 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,200 8,800 8,500 8,250 8,300 8,300 8,500 8,367 8,600 8,600 8,200 8,467 25,083

5 Adriana Teocan ROMANIA 7,800 7,800 7,800 8,200 8,200 8,200 8,000 8,000 8,200 8,000 8,067 8,400 8,400 8,000 8,267 24,333

6 Tetyana Zahorodnya UKRAINE 9,200 9,200 9,200 6,800 7,200 7,000 8,100 8,700 7,800 7,200 7,900 8,000 8,200 7,500 7,900 23,900

7 Irina Kulich RUSSIA - Ivanovo 6,200 6,200 6,200 7,600 7,600 7,600 6,900 8,000 8,000 8,500 8,167 8,200 8,200 7,900 8,100 23,167

8 Elizaveta Lapsakova RUSSIA 5,800 5,800 5,800 7,200 7,300 7,250 6,525 7,700 8,000 7,700 7,800 8,500 8,400 7,800 8,233 22,558

9 Julia Capacci ITALY 5,000 5,000 5,000 8,000 7,800 7,900 6,450 7,900 7,800 8,200 7,967 8,100 8,200 7,800 8,033 22,450

10 Polina Goskova RUSSIA - Kirovsk 5,600 5,600 5,600 6,400 6,600 6,500 6,050 7,800 8,100 8,000 7,967 8,300 8,200 8,600 8,367 22,383

11 Iveta Ivanova BULGARIA 5,800 5,800 5,800 7,100 7,100 7,100 6,450 7,700 7,900 7,300 7,633 8,100 8,200 7,200 7,833 21,917

12 Andrada Anton ROMANIA 5,400 5,400 5,400 6,500 6,200 6,350 5,875 7,800 7,800 7,700 7,767 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 21,442

13 Diana Cojocaru OL Bucuresti 5,100 5,100 5,100 6,000 6,000 6,000 5,550 7,000 7,400 7,300 7,233 6,700 6,800 7,000 6,833 19,617

14 Farida Sherif Ahmed Eid EGYPT 5,200 5,200 5,200 4,200 4,200 4,200 4,700 7,300 7,000 6,700 7,000 6,400 6,500 6,800 6,567 18,267

15 Bianca Dan TRF Bucuresti ROU 2,400 2,400 2,400 4,300 4,300 4,300 3,350 7,300 7,000 7,000 7,100 6,300 6,100 7,100 6,500 16,950

16 Madalina Serbănescu TRF Bucuresti ROU 1,600 1,600 1,600 4,300 4,300 4,300 2,950 7,000 7,200 7,000 7,067 6,500 6,600 7,300 6,800 16,817
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Alina Maksimenko UKRAINE 9,600 9,600 9,600 9,300 9,600 9,450 9,525 9,600 9,500 9,500 9,533 9,300 9,300 9,400 9,333 28,392

2 Alexandra Piscupescu ROMANIA 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,000 9,500 9,400 9,300 9,200 9,200 9,600 9,333 28,033

3 Alessia Russo ITALY 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,200 8,500 8,350 8,325 8,600 8,400 8,200 8,400 8,800 8,800 8,400 8,667 25,392

4 Irina Kulich RUSSIA - Ivanovo 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,400 8,800 8,600 8,550 7,900 8,600 8,600 8,367 8,300 8,100 8,500 8,300 25,217

5 Kamila Kayumova RUSSIA - Ivanovo 7,100 7,100 7,100 8,500 8,800 8,650 7,875 8,000 8,800 8,600 8,467 8,300 8,000 8,500 8,267 24,608

6 Tetyana Zahorodnya UKRAINE 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,200 8,400 8,300 8,500 8,800 7,400 7,400 7,867 8,200 8,400 7,900 8,167 24,533

7 Andrada Anton ROMANIA 7,000 7,000 7,000 8,400 8,400 8,400 7,700 7,800 8,000 8,100 7,967 8,000 8,000 8,300 8,100 23,767

8 Elizaveta Lapsakova RUSSIA 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,400 7,800 7,600 7,800 7,700 7,700 7,300 7,567 8,400 8,200 7,800 8,133 23,500

9 Polina Goskova RUSSIA - Kirovsk 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,300 7,400 7,350 7,425 7,700 7,900 8,100 7,900 8,200 8,100 8,200 8,167 23,492

10 Adriana Teocan ROMANIA 6,600 6,600 6,600 7,900 7,300 7,600 7,100 7,800 8,100 7,800 7,900 7,600 7,600 8,300 7,833 22,833

11 Julia Capacci ITALY 7,100 7,100 7,100 6,400 7,000 6,700 6,900 7,700 7,600 8,000 7,767 7,500 7,500 8,000 7,667 22,333

12 Iveta Ivanova BULGARIA 4,200 4,200 4,200 5,800 5,800 5,800 5,000 7,000 7,200 7,000 7,067 7,000 7,200 7,400 7,200 19,267

13 Diana Cojocaru OL Bucuresti 5,200 5,200 5,200 4,200 4,400 4,300 4,750 6,900 6,300 6,300 6,500 7,500 7,500 7,400 7,467 18,717

14 Farida Sherif Ahmed Eid EGYPT 5,000 5,000 5,000 4,500 5,000 4,750 4,875 7,000 6,900 6,400 6,767 6,900 7,300 6,700 6,967 18,608

15 Madalina Serbănescu TRF Bucuresti ROU 1,800 1,800 1,800 4,900 4,300 4,600 3,200 6,700 6,200 6,100 6,333 7,000 6,900 6,800 6,900 16,433

16 Bianca Dan TRF Bucuresti ROU 1,400 1,400 1,400 4,200 4,200 4,200 2,800 6,700 6,000 6,000 6,233 6,800 6,700 6,600 6,700 15,733
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Alexandra Piscupescu ROMANIA 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,450 9,000 9,500 9,600 9,367 9,100 9,100 9,300 9,167 27,983

2 Alina Maksimenko UKRAINE 9,500 9,500 9,500 8,700 9,100 8,900 9,200 9,500 9,400 9,300 9,400 8,500 8,500 9,100 8,700 27,300

3 Tetyana Zahorodnya UKRAINE 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,000 8,400 8,200 8,500 8,900 8,400 8,000 8,433 7,800 7,900 7,800 7,833 24,767

4 Kamila Kayumova RUSSIA - Ivanovo 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,200 7,200 7,200 7,600 7,700 8,300 8,300 8,100 8,300 8,200 8,500 8,333 24,033

5 Adriana Teocan ROMANIA 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,400 7,800 7,600 7,800 7,800 8,400 8,400 8,200 7,800 7,800 8,400 8,000 24,000

6 Elizaveta Lapsakova RUSSIA 7,400 7,400 7,400 7,400 8,000 7,700 7,550 7,700 8,300 8,000 8,000 8,400 8,400 8,100 8,300 23,850

7 Irina Kulich RUSSIA - Ivanovo 7,400 7,400 7,400 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,450 7,900 7,700 8,200 7,933 8,100 8,000 8,300 8,133 23,517

8 Polina Goskova RUSSIA - Kirovsk 7,200 7,200 7,200 6,300 6,600 6,450 6,825 7,700 8,000 7,800 7,833 8,200 8,200 8,200 8,200 22,858

9 Andrada Anton ROMANIA 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,400 7,800 7,700 7,400 7,633 7,800 7,700 7,900 7,800 22,833

10 Alessia Russo ITALY 8,000 8,000 8,000 6,900 7,200 7,050 7,525 8,100 8,000 7,500 7,867 7,800 7,800 7,700 7,767 22,758 0,400

11 Julia Capacci ITALY 6,500 6,500 6,500 5,700 6,200 5,950 6,225 8,000 7,800 7,800 7,867 7,900 7,900 8,000 7,933 22,025

12 Iveta Ivanova BULGARIA 5,000 5,000 5,000 6,500 6,500 6,500 5,750 7,200 7,600 7,900 7,567 7,800 7,800 7,500 7,700 20,617 0,400

13 Diana Cojocaru OL Bucuresti 5,400 5,400 5,400 4,300 4,400 4,350 4,875 6,700 7,100 6,000 6,600 7,300 7,200 7,100 7,200 18,675

14 Farida Sherif Ahmed Eid EGYPT 5,200 5,200 5,200 4,000 4,300 4,150 4,675 6,700 7,000 7,000 6,900 6,300 6,400 6,900 6,533 18,108

15 Bianca Dan TRF Bucuresti ROU 2,900 2,900 2,900 3,300 3,000 3,150 3,025 6,700 5,700 5,600 6,000 6,300 6,500 6,600 6,467 15,492

16 Madalina Serbănescu TRF Bucuresti ROU 0,400 0,400 0,400 4,200 4,500 4,350 2,375 6,000 5,800 6,000 5,933 6,600 6,500 6,500 6,533 14,842
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